Malaysia (Penang) - Outbound to Indonesia
KTX3 - To Jakarta
CY
1700HRS
SINAR BITUNG 604S PEN-SBT-604 S 29-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul OOCL JAKARTA 084S KTX3-OJK-084 S 5-Aug 8-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 605S PEN-SBT-605 S 5-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug OOCL AUSTRALIA 160S KTX3-OAZ-160 S 12-Aug 15-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 606S PEN-SBT-606 S 12-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug OOCL GUANGZHOU 087S KTX3-OGZ-087 S 19-Aug 22-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 607S PEN-SBT-607 S 19-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug OOCL NAGOYA 095S KTX3-ONX-095 S 26-Aug 29-Aug
SINAR BITUNG 608S PEN-SBT-608 S 26-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug OOCL JAKARTA 085S KTX3-OJK-085 S 2-Sep 5-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 609S PEN-SBT-609 S 2-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep OOCL AUSTRALIA 161S KTX3-OAZ-161 S 9-Sep 12-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 610S PEN-SBT-610 S 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep OOCL GUANGZHOU 088S KTX3-OGZ-088 S 16-Sep 19-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 611S PEN-SBT-611 S 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep OOCL NAGOYA 096S KTX3-ONX-096 S 23-Sep 26-Sep
SINAR BITUNG 612S PEN-SBT-612 S 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep OOCL JAKARTA 086S KTX3-OJK-086 S 30-Sep 3-Oct
Belawan Strait Service (BSS) - To Belawan
CY
0100HRS
TEERA BHUM 17058 PEN2-TV7-158-S 29-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul IBERIAN EXPRESS 127W BSS-IBE-127-W 9-Aug 12-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17060 PEN2-TV7-160-S 5-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug IBERIAN EXPRESS 128W BSS-IBE-128-W 16-Aug 19-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17062 PEN2-TV7-162-S 12-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug IBERIAN EXPRESS 129W BSS-IBE-129-W 23-Aug 26-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17064 PEN2-TV7-164-S 19-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug IBERIAN EXPRESS 130W BSS-IBE-130-W 30-Aug 2-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17066 PEN2-TV7-166-S 26-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug IBERIAN EXPRESS 131W BSS-IBE-131-W 6-Sep 7-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17068 PEN2-TV7-168-S 2-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep IBERIAN EXPRESS 132W BSS-IBE-132-W 13-Sep 16-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17070 PEN2-TV7-170-S 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep IBERIAN EXPRESS 133W BSS-IBE-133-W 20-Sep 23-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17072 PEN2-TV7-172-S 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep IBERIAN EXPRESS 134W BSS-IBE-134-W 27-Sep 30-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17074 PEN2-TV7-174-S 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep IBERIAN EXPRESS 135W BSS-IBE-135-W 4-Oct 7-Oct
VOY  Vessel VOY Reference Code
CLOSING TIME
(ETD) PEN Transhipment Vessel(ETA) PEN
(ETA) SIN
(ETA)
Jakarta
(UTCIII)
Reference Code (ETA) PKG
(ETA)
Belawan
CLOSING TIME
(ETD) PEN Transhipment Vessel VOY Reference Code Vessel VOY Reference Code (ETA) PEN
Copyright © 1998 - 2017. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and
Privacy and Security Statement.
ITS Eastbound - To Semarang and Surabaya
CY
0100HRS
TEERA BHUM 17058 PEN2-TV7-158-S 29-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul AS SAVONIA 075E ITS-ASV-075-E 2-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17060 PEN2-TV7-160-S 5-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug ALIDRA 01731S ITS-LRD-731-E 9-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17062 PEN2-TV7-162-S 12-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug STAR OF LUCK 76E ITS-SAK-076-E 16-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17064 PEN2-TV7-164-S 19-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug AS SAVONIA 076E ITS-ASV-076-E 23-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug
TEERA BHUM 17066 PEN2-TV7-166-S 26-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug ALIDRA 01734S ITS-LRD-734-E 30-Aug 3-Sep 5-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17068 PEN2-TV7-168-S 2-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep STAR OF LUCK 77E ITS-SAK-077-E 6-Sep 10-Sep 12-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17070 PEN2-TV7-170-S 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep AS SAVONIA 077E ITS-ASV-077-E 13-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17072 PEN2-TV7-172-S 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep ALIDRA 01737S ITS-LRD-737-E 20-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep
TEERA BHUM 17074 PEN2-TV7-174-S 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep STAR OF LUCK 78E ITS-SAK-078-E 27-Sep 1-Oct 3-Oct
 Vessel VOY Reference Code
CLOSING TIME
(ETD) PEN VOY(ETA) PEN Transhipment Vessel
(ETA) (ETA)
Semarang Surabaya
Reference Code (ETA) PKG
Port Abbreviation:
PEN - Penang, SIN - Singapore
Should you have inquiry, please contact our Customer Service Department :
Email ID : m.l.chan@oocl.com,l.s.lee@oocl.com
Customer Service Department, Tel No.: (604) 2624145,2624148
Documentation Department, Tel No.: (604) 2614779
Remarks:
Updated  Jul 21, 2017
"The sailing/vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Copyright © 1998 - 2017. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and
Privacy and Security Statement.